Aryans Group of Colleges, Rajpura Near Chandigarh

Fee Structure 2019-20

В.	Tech and Leet (CE/ME	/EE/EEE/ECE/CSE)
Fee	Per Semester	Under Scholarship (GEN) (Terms & Conditions Apply)*
uition Fee	45000	25000
niv Charges + Exam fee	3000	3000
dmission Fee (one time)	10000	10000
M	BA (Finance/Marketing	g/Operations/IT/HR)
Fee	Per Semester	Under Scholarship (GEN) (Terms & Conditions Apply)*
uition Fee	45000	25000
niv Charges + Exam fee	3000	3000
dmission Fee (one time)	10000	10000
	B.Pharm	acy
Fee	Per Semester	Under Scholarship (GEN) (Terms & Conditions Apply)*
uition Fee	45000	25000
niv Charges + Exam fee	3000	3000
dmission Fee (one time)	10000	10000
	BBA/BO	CA
Fee	Per Semester	Under Scholarship (GEN) (Terms & Conditions Apply)*
uition Fee	21000	16000
niv Charges+Exam fee	3000	3000
dmission Fee (one time)	10000	10000
	ytechnic Diploma and L	
Fee	Per Semester	Under Scholarship (GEN) (Terms & Conditions Apply)*
uition Fee	20000	12000
niv Charges+Exam fee	3000	3000
dmission Fee (one time)	5000	5000
	B.Ed/LLB/ BALI	LB /B.Sc Agri
Fee	Per Semester	Under Scholarship (GEN) (Terms & Conditions Apply)*
uition Fee	NIL	25000
niv Charges + Exam fee	NIL	5000
dmission Fee (one time)	NIL	10000
	BA/B.C	om
Fee	Per Semester	Under Scholarship (Gen) (Terms & Conditions Apply)*
uition Fee	10000	6000
xam fee Per Practical Subject Fee Extra)	2500	2500
dmission Fee (one time)	5000	5000
	MA Educ	ation
Fee	Per Semester	Under Scholarship (Gen) (Terms & Conditions Apply)*
	20000	

Exam fee (Per Practical Subject Fee Extra)	3000	3000
Admission Fee (one time)	5000	5000
	GNM (Nurs	sing)
Fee	Per Year	Under Scholarship (Gen) (Terms & Conditions Apply)*
Tuition Fee	50300	50300
Clinical fee	14000	14000
Admission Fee (one time)	15000	15000
Examination	2000	2000
	ANM (Nurs	ing)
Fee	Per Year	Under Scholarship (Gen) (Terms & Conditions Apply)*
Tuition Fee	30,000	30,000
Clinical fee	10000	10000
Admission Fee (one time)	10000	10000
Examination Fee	2000	2000
	D.Pharma	icy
	As per Punjab Government PSE	STE&IT Norms

2. Charges for additional subject will be extra.

Other Compulsory Charges to be paid			
Fresher's Party – ' <i>Rajni</i> ' (per year): 500/-	Farewell Party - 'Rukhsat' (per year): 500/-		
Annual Function– 'Roshaan' (per year): 500/-	Smart Card/ID Card (once in a course): 500/-		
Aryans T-shirt: 250/-			
	Hostel Fee		
	For General Category		
For 4 or more seater room (food +accomodation)	Rs. 30000/- Per Semester (Yearly Rs. 60,000/-)		
For 3 seater room (food +accomodation)	Rs. 36000/- Per Semester (Yearly Rs. 72,000/-)		
For 2 or one seater room (food +accomodation)	Rs. 42000/- Per Semester (Yearly Rs. 84,000/-)		
Only Accomodation (Without Food)	Rs. 20000/- Per Semester (Yearly Rs. 40,000/-)		
Note: HOSTEL is Compulsory in Nursing Courses. # In Oth	her courses hostel is compulsory for minimum two semesters (if taken)		
	Transport Fee		
AREA	CHARGES		
Chandigarh, Mohali, Patiala	9000 per sem		
Zirakpur	8000 per sem		
D 0 D 1	4000 per sem		
Banur & Rajpura			

Note:
1. The fee may change subject to the change in fee by Council/University/Board